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RiERE (=] (=)
ZiREe S e E R 3/6-4/24 20:00-21:00
EREEmM 3/1-4/26 10:10-11:10
RiEgE B (=] (5] BESERH SR | 22 BT
7 (2-65%) _ 09:30-10:30 N
B SEIEIGH (3 @A 2 &) 312-4127 10:40-11:40] 300 | $1.620 | 9 L
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DANCE
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LERIFE

hERA R SR

Girl's HipHop

Hot Hula ERiEHEFH

3/2-4/27

10:20-11:50

19:40-20:40

20:30-21:30

e

BEE

Rachel

imiT MV SEES

BREM =W

SREE D MV 52

FRERIRTTSRIE (B54)

1T SRR

3/4-4/29

13:30-14:30

14:40-15:40

18:30-19:30

19:40-20:40

20:50-21:50

B

FRERATEZ 58

iniT MV 5358

3/5-4/30

14:30-16:00

19:30-21:00

20:40-21:40

X-FASHION

HipHop

3/6-4/24

15:00-16:00

20:10-21:40

SR MV iR1TE

317-4125 (414 258 )

11:20-12:20

BEUECATON (25PN )
HERE 28 =] LtHRERE | HS5H | HNEHE | 2% i
PEE 3/2-4/27 20:40-21:40| $300 $2,250 9 BF
TFRhSlT (Rxit) = 3/3-4/28 20:00-21:00|  $300 $2,250 9 Alan
* SRl = 3/4-4]29 20:50-21:50|  $300 $1,350 9 EKE
* aRiE 7 | 3/7-4126 (44 {858 ) |13:30-15:00| $450 $1,890 7 TKE
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AEROBIC

B 3IEEIAE
RIEEW

LERFE

) 57 B 7k R EH AT R B R FEE R EEN#E EaR) BRI AN (25 NmTE)

EBRES (Eakmme)

3/2-3/30

09:00-10:00

4/1-4/29

09:00-10:00

ERES N (EaEmme)

3/1-3/29

10:00-11:00

18:30-19:30

4/5-4/26

10:00-11:00

18:30-19:30

ZUMBA (20 Ai&3E)

BEaRERE

ZUMBA

iParty AR HNHER

BEESIIR

HTHE

HIEE S

3/2-4/27

09:00-10:00

10:10-11:10

RBX &

13:30-14:30

1515

18:30-19:30

INS

19:40-20:40

B e

20:50-21:50

BEE

20:50-21:50

S

ZUMBA

EERY (Eaknme)

ZERSH

AN IRt EERABR (20 AiwHE )

A 7Rt 2ERRRK (20 A3 )

mITHERR

INEVV

n{TRERR

UA Training £ IhEESI#R ( MEfmiame )

#FEA

Strong by zumba

ZERE

N AEE

BERS

3/3-4/28

09:00-10:00

k]

09:00-10:00

Melody

10:10-11:10

ROCK

13:15-14:15

Mego

14:20-15:20

Mego

14:40-15:40

FaFa

17:10-18:10

FaFa

18:10-19:10

Minnie

18:40-19:40

55

19:20-20:20

Vivian

19:50-20:50

mF

20:30-21:30

BE

20:50-21:50

151%

UA Training ( % B fEinilZ )

ZUMBA

KHER

RELREERTE

MERE

S MR BB E (makEEm)

iIENERGY 1ABEHN 1 (REfmmE )

ZUMBA

BEBERRHES

ZUMBA

AmNER

BEERE

3/4-4/29

09:00-10:00

B

09:00-10:00

INE

10:10-11:10

INE

10:10-11:10

B

14:00-15:00

Cathy(ElH )

17:20-18:20

I©\ife

18:30-19:30

I\ife

18:30-19:30

Jimi

19:40-20:40

I©\e

20:50-21:50

Vivian

20:50-21:50

=L

3/11-4/29

19:40-20:40

2ARR

AEROBIC
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BaM3IBELLED

RIERE

LR

FBERE

HRERFSE

TRREPE RS

E3RE

RiTHESSR

ZUMBA

MERE

i Party

Strong by zumba( EE#RE)

3/5-4/30

09:00-10:00

Doris

10:10-11:10

Doris

14:50-15:50

CAT

18:00-19:00

Brig

18:20-19:20

ko]

18:30-19:30

BoBo

19:30-20:30

B

19:40-20:40

Yvonne

20:50-21:50

Yvonne

BEE=5— (EafEEug)

BB LI

RE&KLRERE

ZUMBA

ZUMBA

FEHE

ABEISEE (ZEBFHE  HEBESEH)

ZUMBA

Strong by zumba

BEESRE

3/6-4/24

09:00-10:00

B

10:10-11:10

B

11:20-12:20

b

13:30-14:30

Coka

18:30-19:30

s

18:40-19:40

Claire

19:00-20:00

IV

19:40-20:40

Wis

19:50-20:50

Claire

21:00-22:00

Austin

EREEN (EamERmE)

i Party

RAEREE

LAk

Strong by zumba ( BB HER)

BN 70 EB R &K (20 AiRHE )

fEAMERE

ZUMBA

3/7-4/25(4/4 (=58 )

08:50-09:50

ARk

09:00-10:00

Yvonne

09:00-10:00

B

10:10-11:10

Betty

10:10-11:10

Yvonne

11:30-12:30

i

11:20-12:20

Betty

17:20-18:20

Kathy

ZUMBA

ZEFE

REERE

ZUMBA

ZUMBA

EERE

Strong by zumba( BB #EHE)

MEERE

3/1-4/26

AEROBIC

09:00-10:00

Kathy

09:00-10:00

ROCK

10:10-11:10

iR

10:10-11:10

Kathy

11:20-12:20

1515

17:20-18:20

FaFa

18:30-19:30

Yvonne

19:40-20:40

Yvonne
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HERE 21 =] LG EE2HA HNEA | 2% E-{ ]
P I E IR 09:00-10:00 | $200 $1,125 BX %
B Eh AN 13:30-15:00 | $300 $1,692 W45
X BE AT — 3/2-4/27 18:30-19:30 | $200 $1,305 9
R EN TR 19:40-20:40 | $250 $1,620 Code
BERE AT 20:50-21:50 | $250 $1,620
= { bkl 07:00-08:00 | $200 $1,125 Code
=g 3| 09:00-10:00 | $200 $1,125 Cici
it Yoga 10:10-11:10 | $200 $1,125
LAY ki | 10:10-11:10 | $200 $1,125 s
# I RRHIRER (ERmMER) 10:10-11:10 | $200 $1,125 .
& 71 EhIaiEN - 3/3-4/28 11:20-12:20 | $200 $1,125 9 R
e RARER 18:10-19:10 | $200 $1,305 hsieh-hsieh
il Yoga 18:40-19:40 | $200 $1,305 Nina
* L) Akl 19:20-20:20 | $250 $1,620 hsieh-hsieh
* & N 19:50-20:50 | $250 $1,620 Nina
* (=R 21:00-22:00 | $200 $1,305
IEBRAZID (E% 2R ) 09:00-10:00 | $200 $1,305 =]=]
Hiill Yoga 13:30-14:30 | $200 $1,125 Wis
275 A INEW] 17:20-18:20 | $200 $1,305 Benny
pid ekl = 3/4-4/29 18:30-19:30 | $200 $1,305 9 iR
3 E S Bl 19:40-20:40 | $250 | $1,620 -
SFAETN 20:50-21:50 | $200 | $1,305 L5
BEBSIGIN (15 AiwHE) 20:50-21:50 | $250 $1,440 phoebe
i Eh TSI 09:00-10:00 | $200 $1,125
{e RIS 10:10-11:10 | $200 $1,125 Rk
8 il u 3/5-4/30 18:30-19:30 | $200 $1,305 9
i d vk ] 19:40-20:40 | $250 $1,620 e
{0 20:50-21:50 | $200 $1,305
{6 R SR AT AN 10:10-11:10 | $200 $1,000 WRE
%Kil YOGA 14:30-16:00 | $300 $1,504 s
&R il 3/6-4/24 18:30-19:30 | $200 $1,160 8
* IE (S350 19:40-20:40 | $250 $1,440 Cici
* i3 Yoga 20:50-21:50 | $200 $1,160
* il Yoga 09:10-10:10 | $200 $1,050 Janis
* AR i 10:20-11:20 | $200 | $1,050
8 B IR KR ER NSW x| 37425 (@amm) 11:10-12:10 | $250 $1,190 . 355
Gl 3kl 11:30-12:30 | $200 $1,050 Janis
{61 B8 IE (I E8 N 14:50-15:50 | $200 $1,050
o9 5 (IR 16:00-17:00 | $200 | $1,050 bt
IEfi FE N 09:30-10:30 | $200 $1,350
EFEE N B 3/1-4/26 10:40-11:40 | $200 $1,350 9 TR
Hiill Yoga 16:00-17:00 | $200 $1,350 1818
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SPINNING

B ah3)EE LAEEE B 7k 2= 5 ETHE B HHEN (AS PN A PH)

iR 57 B

NEW

RIEERIRE S TR

3/9-4/27

08:00-08:50

MRS H

TRERRETRER

RIS R B R R

3/2-4/27

14:00-14:50

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

20:30-21:20

TARERE LR R &R

RWE S

ia AR

ia A

RWE S

3/3-4/28

10:00-10:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

20:00-20:50

21:00-21:50

LT AR

TABERE B R

i B 7S i

3/4-4/29

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

20:30-21:20

ENR R

ER SR

RWE R

3/5-4/30

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

20:30-21:20

RWE S

REER

REE S R

RER RS

3/6-4/24

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

20:30-21:20

BRENRE

& N IRBE R R

TREEHELE R &

i B 7S i

ia AR

3/7-4/25 (4/4 (=58 )

07:00-07:50

08:00-08:50

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

RWBE R

s

R AR R

& N RBE R R

REME R

TREIRAETRER

3/1-426

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

17:10-18:00

18:10-19:00

19:10-20:00

20:10-21:00

SPINNING
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TRX %31

TRX 351 ﬁﬂl P,ulll,jj_lllﬁ WG 116 mL  BEMKEREM BAYE6 A (12 AFHE)
RIERE EERISRI E2EH HRREHE 22 EEih
14:30-15:30 NSV $2,925 Cat
— 3/2-4/27 19:50-20:50 9 -
21:00-22:00 $2,925 Palit
18:30-19:30
= - By e
= 3/4-4/29 e $2,925 | 9 @K
TRX EIEEHE 20:00-21:00 $375
1 -
3/5-4/30 51002200 $2,925 | 9 e
- 3/13-4/24 19:40-20:40 NEW $2,275 | 7 P
3/6-4/24 20:50-21:50 $2,600 | 8
- 3/7-4125 (414 (538 ) 10:30-11:30 $2,275 | 7 BE
= 3/1-4/26 14:10-15:10 $2,925 | 9 =i
TRX E2mR3C %5l P‘.ulll,jj_lllﬁ Wa 16 bl - WAMKERED B3 A (4 AKHE)
FT T W | =TT HORE | WAEE | on | 26
TRX —H— B3 e $1,100 | $10,000
TRX —2— S4B H ﬁf%éﬁm*’fg%ﬁffgﬂ $700 | $6,000 | 10 | E{E34ER
TRX — &4 U5 485E - $500 $4,500
18:30-19:30
— 3/2-4/27 19:40-20:40 $3,825 | 9 rE
20:50-21:50
09:00-10:00 FAE
- 3/3-4/28 19:40-20:40 $3,825 | 9 o
20:50-21:50 EE
08:00-09:00 EE
18:40-19:40
= 4-4/2 82
= S 19:50-20:50 $3825 | 9 =i
21:00-22:00
09:20-10:20 wueh
10:30-11:30
u -4 2
3/5-4130 19:00-20:00 $3825 | 9 o
20:00-21:00 EE
TRX —$100 #5431 09:00-10:00 $500 wush
18:50-19:50
" 3/6-4/24 o $3,400 | 8 -
21:00-22:00
08:20-09:20
09:20-10:20 R
x 37-4125 (414 =& : : 2975 | 7
" T-4125 (4 ¥R ) 17:00-18:00 ’ e
18:00-19:00 EE
07:30-08:30
08:40-09:40
09:50-10:50 =i
H 3/1-4/26 11:00-12:00 $3,825 | 9
13:00-14:00
10:30-11:30 B
19:10-20:10 Bk
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